General information about company

Scrip code 533259

NSE Symbol SASTASUNDR
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE019J01013

Name of the company

SASTASUNDAR VENTURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 3521 lass of securities (IX)

Category . . shares % of total no. of

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares shares (calculated

ory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIE | peld (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a

an (i shares | shares | p o | VYT 957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
™) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) gcromoter 8 23450220 23450220 |73.72 23450220 23450220 | 73.72
Group

(B) Public 14268 8360280 8360280 |[26.28 8360280 8360280 |[26.28
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 14276 31810500 31810500 | 100 31810500 31810500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'€¢8¢cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XID encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( 7
Outstanding . . held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
) & moter 73.72 23450220
Group
(B) Public 26.28 8360223
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31810443




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOtal
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (11I) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, Total
VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class .
held Total Voting
) Asa%of X egy rights
(A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 11452293 11452293 | 36 11452293 11452293 | 36
undivided Family
(d Any Other 4 11997927 11997927 | 37.72 11997927 11997927 | 37.72
(specify)
(S:l)s(—l"l;otal 8 23450220 23450220 | 73.72 23450220 23450220 | 73.72
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 23450220 23450220 | 73.72 23450220 23450220 | 73.72
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 1 8130 8130 0.03 8130 8130 0.03
© Forcign Portfolio | 4 62240 62240 |02 62240 62240 |02
Investors
Sub-Total
5 70370 70370 0.22 70370 70370 0.22
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 43¢, 2953819 2953819 [9.29 2953819 2953819 [9.29
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |23 1436779 1436779 |4.52 1436779 1436779 |4.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1158 3899312 3899312 | 12.26 3899312 3899312 | 12.26
(specify)
(S];J;s(-;l;otal 14263 8289910 8289910 |26.06 8289910 8289910 |26.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 14268 8360280 8360280 |26.28 8360280 8360280 |26.28
(B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 14276 31810500 31810500 | 100 31810500 31810500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
14276 31810500 31810500 | 100 31810500 31810500 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible Wi securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36 11452293
(d) 37.72 11997927
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ A 7372 23450220
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.72 23450220
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(c) 0.03 8130
(e) 0.2 62240
Sub-Total (B) 022 70370
(@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.29 2953762
(a(ii)) 4.52 1436779
(e) 12.26 3899312
Sub-Total (B) 26.06 8289853
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.28 8360223
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 31810443
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 31810443




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Banwari Lal Mittal

Ravi Kant Sharma

Bharati Sharma

Abha Mittal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADMPMO0065G

AIWPS1830J

ATLPS8409H

ADXPM9760H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10616000

497393

323200

15700

11452293

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10616000

497393

323200

15700

11452293

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.37

1.02

0.05

36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10616000

497393

323200

15700

11452293

Class eg:y

Total

10616000

497393

323200

15700

11452293

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.37

1.56

1.02

0.05

36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.37

1.02

0.05

36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10616000

497393

323200

15700

11452293

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Click
here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Topview
Enclaves LLP

Luv Kush
Projects
Limited

Longrange
Management Services
Private Limited

Ravi Kant Sharma jointly with Luv Kush
Projects Limited as Trustee of Microsec Vision
Trust One

PAN (II)

AAGFT2424H

AAACL3631M

AABCL5819Q

AACTMO155C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7877745

1973641

1299541

847000

11997927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7877745

1973641

1299541

847000

11997927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.76

4.09

37.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

7877745

1973641

1299541

847000

11997927

Class eg:y

Total

7877745

1973641

1299541

847000

11997927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.76

6.2

4.09

2.66

37.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.76

4.09

37.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (.

XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7877745

1973641

1299541

847000

11997927




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Ashish Kacholia Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADPKO757F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 596785 596785
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 596785 596785
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.88
as per SCRR, )
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 596785 596785

Class eg:y

Total 596785 596785

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.88 1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.88 1.88
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h,eld, in 596785 596785
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

5

Category

IEPF HUF

Trusts

Trusts

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanjay Agarwal, Rahul Kumar Agrawal
and Pratap Singh as Trustees of Microsec
Vision Employees Trust

Lekh Raj Juneja

PAN (II)

AACTMO0154D

AJMPJ2831P

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_

614

1

318

1

63

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15345 313165

1084525

1084525

788453

600000

123531

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15345 313165

1084525

1084525

788453

600000

123531

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.41

3.41

2.48

1.89

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15345 313165

1084525

1084525

788453

600000

123531

Class eg:y

Total

15345 313165

1084525

1084525

788453

600000

123531

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.98

3.41

3.41

2.48

1.89

0.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

3.41

3.41

2.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15345 313165

1084525

1084525

788453

600000

123531

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

Category

LLP

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

147

1158

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

293505

1280788

3899312

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

293505

1280788

3899312

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.03

12.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

293505

1280788

3899312

Class eg:y

Total

293505

1280788

3899312

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.92

4.03

12.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.03

12.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

293505

1280788

3899312

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO it

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect
Whether by virtue of:
Ilijet)ssip;on Nationality Ilijet)ssip;on Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercis
PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality |in case of Voting distributable | Exercise |
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or |of L
foreign . foreign . rights signific
tional is selected) tional is selected) any other control influenc
nationa nationa distribution
ari Topview
ADMPMO0065G India Enclaves AAGFT2424H India 24.76 No No
LLP
Longrange
ari Management
ADMPMO0065G India Services AABCL5819Q India 4.09 No No
Private
Limited
ari Luv Kush
ADMPMO0065G India Projects AAACL3631M India 6.2 No No
Limited
ari
ADMPMO0065G India Abha Mittal | ADXPM9760H India 0.05 No No
ui Banwari Lal
ADMPMO0065G India Mittal ADMPMO0065G India 33.37 No No
Total: | 68.47 |0 0




